
THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO 
DEPARTMENT OF CLASSICAL STUDIES 

PROSEMINARS/SPEAKER SESSIONS 
THURSDAYS, 12:30, Room TBA 

AND EXTERNAL SPEAKERS 
WINTER 2017 

 
 
 
 

SESSION SPEAKER/PROSEMINAR TOPIC/TITLE 

 
Tuesday, Jan. 10, 12:30 PM 
 

 
Donald Lavigne (Texas 

Tech) 
 

 
Topic TBA 

 
Thursday, Jan. 19 

 

 
Exams 

   
Modern language Exams 

 
Thursday, Jan. 26 

 
Proseminar 

 

 
Textual criticism (CB)  

 
Friday, Jan. 27, 4:30 PM 

 

 
Jonathan Edmondson 

(York) 
 

 
Topic TBA 

 
Thursday, Feb. 2 

(**Coffee hour beforehand, 
     Dept. library, 11:00 AM) 
 

 
Kyle Gervais  

Randall Pogorzelski 
 

 
Flavian epic panel: 

“Epic and Empire at the End of Statius’ Thebaid”  
“Silius’ Punica as a Geographical Epic” 

 
Thursday, Feb. 9 

 

 
Proseminar 

 

 
Mental health  

(Melanie-Anne Atkins,  
UWO Wellness Coordinator) 

 

 
Thursday Feb. 16 

 

 
Morgan Kostiew 

 
Topic TBA 

 
Thursday, Mar. 2 

(**Coffee hour beforehand, 
     Dept. library, 11:00 AM) 
 

 
Jonathan Vickers (Trent) 

 
Topic TBA 

 
Friday, Mar. 3, 10:30-12:30 
(followed by optional lunch) 

 

 
Proseminar 

 
Life after grad school 

(Stephanie Bergman, James Kruck, Kaitlyn 
Pettigrew, Jonathan Vickers) 

 

 
Thursday, Mar. 9 

 

 
Alexander Meyer 

 
Topic TBA 

 
Friday, Mar. 17,  

4:30 PM 
 

 
Susan E. Alcock (Michigan) 

 
Topic TBA 

[at McMaster on 18th] 

 
Thursday, Apr. 20 

 
Exams 

 
 
 
 

                 
Modern Language Exams 

 
 


